
2 ITB RFQual

RFP'S 2

4

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, October 
21, 2021.

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of 
the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be 

verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
October 21, 2021. Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Unknown Bids
10/21/2021

Company Name

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, October 21, 2021.



Department: Buyer: Jeff
Date: Ext: x8313

1 $ 54,000.00

2 $ 109,500.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, October 21, 2021.

Code
10/21/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

GEM Southwest LLC

United Electronic Recycling, LLC

ITB 21-0192: Electronic Recycling and Disposal



Department: Buyer: Cristina
Date: Ext: x8355

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

ITB 21-0217: Class 5 Cab Over Flatbed Truck
Property Management

NO BIDS RECEIVED

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, October 21, 2021.

10/21/2021

Company Name: Company Name:



Department: Jing Yang
Date: Ext: x5742

1 $ 1,676,292.53

2 $ 2,120,543.50

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, October 21, 2021.

101632: Trail Gap Connection include 2 trails: Buck Sansom Trial 
and Arcadia

PARD 5% BID BOND
10/21/2021

Urban Infracontruction

XHQS

MSB Contructors, Inc. 2,392,028.00

North Rock Construction, LLC 1,543,485.64

Northstar Contruction, LLC 1,569,424.00

JB & Co., LLC 1,797,061.00

West Texas Rebar Placers 2,063,227.06

Capko Concrete Structures, LLC 1,719,935.75

Ratliffe Hardscape 1,577,092.75

Fain 1,691,981.01

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Department: Jing Yang
Date: Ext: x5742

11 $ 1,386,580.00

12 $ 1,866,273.50

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

FNH Contruction, LLC

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, October 21, 2021.

101632: Trail Gap Connection include 2 trails: Buck Sansom Trial 
and Arcadia - Page 2

PARD 5% BID BOND
10/21/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

2L Contruction, LLC



Department: Buyer: Ronnie Clements
Date: Ext: x8014

1 11

2 12

3 13

4 14

5 15

6 16

7 17

8 18

9 19

10 20

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, October 21, 2021.

PMD
10/21/2021

Company Name: Company Name:

NO BIDS RECEIVED

101650: Northwest Community Center


	Sheet1

